ACM-48/V01
VINGTOR and STEENHANS are brand name owned by ZENITEL NORWAY AS
The company’s Quality Assurance System is certified to meet the requirements in
NS-EN ISO 9001:2002. ZENITEL NORWAY AS reserves the right to modify designs and
alter specifications without prior notice, in pursuance of a policy of continuous improvement.
Integrated Communication SystemDescription / Features
All exchange circuits is located in a 19” 12HU cabinet giving
space for 10 circuit boards.

Ethernet	 2x 10/100 Mbps, RJ45
Audio prog.channel	 6
Audio technology	 High-Resolution 1-Bit Audio-High Fidelity
	 40 Hz-18.5 kHz - Wideband 7kHz(G.722)
	 -Narrowband 3.4 kHz (G.711) - Adaptive
	 Jitter Buffers-AdaptiveTime
	 Synchronization
Cable requirement	 2 pairs, 0,5mm2  twisted outer insulated
	 screen. CAT-5e type Draka Toughca
	 S-STP or equal
Cable length	 1,4 km to station (0,5mm2 )
Data sheet
ACM-48/V01
Ordering information
Order Number	 Description
ACM-48-12/V01	 Equipped for 12 lines 12 HU 24VDC / 110-230VAC
ACM-48-18/V01	 Equipped for 18 lines 12 HU 24VDC / 110-230VAC
ACM-48-24/V01	 Equipped for 24 lines 12 HU 24VDC / 110-230VAC
ACM-48-30/V01	 Equipped for 30 lines 12 HU 24VDC / 110-230VAC
ACM-48-36/V01	 Equipped for 36 lines 12 HU 24VDC / 110-230VAC
ACM-48-42/V01	 Equipped for 42 lines 12 HU 24VDC / 110-230VAC
ACM-48-42/V01	 Equipped for 48 lines 12 HU 24VDC / 110-230VAC
Dimensional drawing
ACM-48/V01
ZENITEL NORWAY AS
sales.marine@zenitelcss.com            Doc.no. ACM-48/V01 Rev.00	 09. 2006